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Women / E / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Japan JAP 106.900 28.700 25.050 26.400 26.750
11 4 4

2 WOGA Gymnastics WOG 106.800 27.850 25.650 27.200 26.100
22 3 1

3 Russia RUS 104.950 25.850 26.550 26.800 25.750
46 2 2

4 NSSU NSS 104.400 27.750 24.050 26.600 26.000
33 6 3

5 China CHI 100.800 25.950 27.150 23.400 24.300
75 1 7

6 Viagym VIA 97.300 27.150 24.450 22.350 23.350
84 5 8

7 WIMGYM WIM 96.250 25.400 21.250 24.800 24.800
58 7 5

8 De Gympies DEG 94.350 25.100 21.100 23.600 24.550
69 8 6

9 Christchurch School CHR 89.500 25.550 19.850 21.350 22.750
97 9 9
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Women / E / Seniors
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiko Kuwajima116
Japan

5.0005.8004.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6007.1509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 11.950 13.30013.400 53.200
Place: 1 10 3 4T 1 

1 

Zsofia Kovacs125
Dunaferr

4.7005.0005.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4508.5009.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 14.200 12.65012.450 53.100
Place: 7 2 9 9 2 

2 

Nagi Kajita119
Japan

5.3005.6005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.1507.2508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 12.350 13.40012.750 52.650
Place: 2 6 8 1 3T

3T

Natsumi Hanashima117
Japan

4.8005.0005.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.0007.7009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.700 13.25013.000 52.650
Place: 11* 5 6 5 4T

4T

Yumika Nakamura135
NSSU

4.8005.0005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.3007.1009.100

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.200 12.80013.300 52.000
Place: 9* 9T 4T 7 5 

5 

Jiaqi Lyu129
China

5.0005.2006.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.6508.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 14.300 12.60011.850 51.800
Place: 15 1 14 10 6 

6 

Ayu Koike130
Toda City Sports

4.6005.4004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0008.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.800 12.55012.400 51.450
Place: 8* 4 10 11 7 

7 

Yoshie Sugihara133
NSSU

4.7004.4004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9007.3509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.450 13.20012.300 50.800
Place: 6 14 11 6 8 

8 

Adriana Popp136
Girl's Co-Op

4.7005.5003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1007.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 10.900 12.70013.600 50.700
Place: 12 15 2 8 9 

9 

Koko Dobashi118
Japan

5.1005.1004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.8006.8508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.550 13.35011.900 50.250
Place: 13* 13 13 2 10 

10 
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Women / E / Seniors
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shiho Nakaji131
Toda City Sports

4.3005.2004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.8507.0509.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 11.850 12.10012.050 50.000
Place: 4 12T 12 15 11 

11 

Laurie Denommee102
Viagym

4.8005.5004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9005.2507.7509.100

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.250 12.40010.750 49.100
Place: 10* 7 18 12 12 

12 

Mirai Sekiguchi134
NSSU

4.8005.1004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.2005.0009.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 9.700 12.15013.300 49.050
Place: 5 16 5T 14 13 

13 

Yuuka Nagano132
NSSU

4.5004.9004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5008.0507.7508.750

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.850 10.70012.950 48.250
Place: 17 11T 7 18 14 

14 

Sophie Marios103
Viagym

4.7004.3004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.3007.9008.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.200 10.95011.600 48.200
Place: 14* 8T 16 16 15 

15 

Luisa Blanco139
WOGA Gymnastics

4.7005.200__.___4.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6009.050__.___9.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 0.000 13.30014.250 41.650
Place: 3 18* 1 3T 16 

16 

Sonita Zlobec106
WIMGYM

4.3004.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.1504.1008.650

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 6.900 10.80011.650 41.500
Place: 18 17 15 17 17 

17 

Yuyao Fu128
China

0.0004.0005.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.5507.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.850 0.00011.550 37.300
Place: 16 3 17 19 18 

18 

Dorina Boczogo126
Bekescsaba

4.700__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 7.500__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 12.2000.000 12.200
Place: 19 19* 19 13 19 

19 
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Women / E / Juniors
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Simakova138
Russia

5.2005.4005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.1008.1009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.400 13.05013.500 53.650
Place: 3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Davis113
WOGA Gymnastics

4.6005.0004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9508.8009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.700 12.80012.950 53.200
Place: 2 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Ksenia Klimenko137
Russia

5.0005.6005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7007.6507.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 13.150 12.70013.300 51.300
Place: 10T 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Jaylene Gilstrap120
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.5005.1004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.6007.1509.300

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.150 12.70011.600 49.350
Place: 1 7 9T 4T 4 

4 

Tienna Nguyen114
Zenith

4.8004.9004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.2506.6508.850

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.350 12.80011.050 48.650
Place: 5T 6 13 3T 5 

5 

Lisa Vaelen123
De Gympies

4.5004.4004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.1506.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.600 12.55011.550 48.000
Place: 6 10 10 6 6 

6 

Xuan Patenaude109
WIMGYM

4.2004.5002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5007.4009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.200 12.50012.000 47.950
Place: 7 13 6T 7 7 

7 

Yanhui Wu127
China

4.3004.7004.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8007.1508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.450 11.70011.500 46.800
Place: 8* 5 11 11 8 

8 

Gabrielle Deslauriers108
WIMGYM

4.2004.4003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8508.4007.9507.900

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.050 10.65012.800 45.900
Place: 13 8 4 14 9 

9 

Stella Ashcroft115
Christchurch School

4.5004.9004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.5006.7005.1509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 9.150 11.00011.600 45.200
Place: 4T 14 8T 13 10 

10 
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Cato Fleurackers121
De Gympies

4.3004.6004.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.4506.0506.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 10.500 10.350 12.00012.050 44.900
Place: 14 12 5 9 11 

11 

Chelsea Murry107
WIMGYM

4.1004.7003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.7505.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 8.800 12.30011.450 44.700
Place: 9* 15 12 8 12 

12 

Josephine Chao112
Christchurch School

4.4004.4002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4505.4508.2008.600

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.700 11.7509.750 44.300
Place: 11 9 14 10 13 

13 

Fien Vandeberg122
De Gympies

3.900__.___4.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.650__.___5.9008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.500 11.5500.000 33.850
Place: 12 11 15 12 14 

14 

Morgan Trevor110
WOGA Gymnastics

__.___5.1005.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___6.9006.950__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.950 0.00012.000 23.950
Place: 15 4 7T 15 15 

15 
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